
WOMAN PWT RESULTS

Woman PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 259.0 165.0 0

2 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 238.9 150.0 0

3 Katie Williams McLouth 196.0 135.0 0

4 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 238.0 130.0 0

5 Hailey Williams McLouth 248.0 120.0 0

6 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 205.0 115.0 0

7 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 224.0 115.0 0

8 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 244.0 115.0 0

9 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 192.0 110.0 0

10 Lillian White Atchison County Tigers 218.0 105.0 0

Woman PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 259.0 350.0 0

2 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 238.9 325.0 0

3 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 205.0 285.0 0

4 Katie Williams McLouth 196.0 265.0 0

5 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 224.0 265.0 0

6 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 192.0 260.0 0

7 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 238.0 255.0 0

8 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 244.0 220.0 0

9 Lillian White Atchison County Tigers 218.0 200.0 0

10 Hailey Williams McLouth 248.0 190.0 0



Woman PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Katie Williams McLouth 196.0 175.0 0

2 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 205.0 155.0 0

3 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 238.0 155.0 0

4 Kaiya Masuch JCN 259.0 150.0 0

5 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 238.9 145.0 0

6 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 224.0 140.0 0

7 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 192.0 125.0 0

8 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 244.0 120.0 0

9 Lillian White Atchison County Tigers 218.0 115.0 0

10 Hailey Williams McLouth 248.0 90.0 0

Woman PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 259.0 665.0 10

2 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 238.9 620.0 8

3 Katie Williams McLouth 196.0 575.0 6

4 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 205.0 555.0 4

5 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 238.0 540.0 2

6 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 224.0 520.0 1

7 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 192.0 495.0 0

8 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 244.0 455.0 0

9 Lillian White Atchison County Tigers 218.0 420.0 0

10 Hailey Williams McLouth 248.0 400.0 0


